

2nd and Final bill

9

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:— const. of road					
from. Red road parallel					
to Malah Tala.					
Agency:— Sri P. M. K. S. Kumar					
Ag. No. SBD 69 of 2019-20					
D.O.S— 11.1.20.					
D.O.E— 25.11.20					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Setting out --- ek-					
(1) Bench mark Q.L. 0.8 km					
(2) (A.B. 4202.18 / km) = Rs 3362=					
(1) Ref Pillar Q.L. 0.8 km					
(A.B. 1996 = 1 km = Rs 1557=					
(2) cleaning & grading the road bed.					
Q.L. 0.56 Hec					
(A.B. 49496.70 / Hec = Rs 27718=					
(3) const. of Embankment					
(1) 1000 m Lined Q.L. 255.15 m ³					
(A.B. 175.11 / m ³ = Rs 45204=					
(1) 100 m Lined Q.L.					
(A.B. 74.10 / m ³ = Rs 4446=					
(4) road cutting --- ek-					
Q.L. 60 m ³					
(A.B. 74.10 / m ³ = Rs 4446=					
(5) const. of G.S.B 48-II					
Q.L. 73.15 m ³					

Continuation

(A.B. 2904.50 / m³ = Rs 212464:
2947512

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Prov. Laying work 48-111 --- --- ch					
Qty 229.5 MB (P6)					
@ Rs. 3532.43/MB = Rs 810692					
(7) Prov. Laying &c Pavement m30 --- --- ch					
Qty 489.6 MB (P7)					
@ Rs 7758.14/MB = Rs 3798532					
(8) S.F.F. mmsy screen near d Qty 5 nos					
@ Rs 11043.63 = Rs 55218					
(9) Prov. Laying 10 m and 200 m Past --- --- ch					
DKM Qty - 2 nos @ Rs 2424.56 = Rs 4849					
(10) 200 m Past Qty 3 nos @ Rs 632.05 = Rs 1896					
(10) const. sub grade and earthen shoulder Qty - 335 MB @ Rs 176.75/MB = Rs 59211					
(11) Prov. Laying Rue Boundary Pillar Qty 40 nos @ Rs 495. each = Rs 19828					
(12) continuous sign board (1) circular Qty 8 nos @ Rs 4872.29 = Rs 38978					
(1) equilateral triangle Qty 4 @ Rs 5518.70 = Rs 22075					
(11) Rectangular Qty 4 nos @ Rs 4746.84 = Rs 18987					

Continuation

Rs 512483
5125017

